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Results — Round 3
Cirencester Park

Hosts: Cirencester AC
Sunday, 2 January 2000

Sunday, 6 February 2000 — Wittenham ClumpsROUND 4
First Race 10.00 am

Abingdon Amblers.Host Club:
Attention: these are last year's instructions! You will receive aDirections:
letter from Abingdon Amblers if they need to be changed.
At traffc lights in Clifton Hampdenon the A415Abingdonto Dorchester
Road take the road over the Thames to Long Wittenham. Take first left
in LongWittenham,signpostedto Little Wittenham.At Entranceto Lit-
tle Wittenham turn left at the T-junction. Start is in Church Meadow
(oppositethe church).
As directed.Do not park in the Clumpscarparkwhichmustbe kept freeParking:
for other visitors.
Hilly, grass and paths, suitable for spikes.Course:

Toilets: No.No.Changing:

Thanksto all of youwhosentmecorrectionsandhelpedmeto bringthe databaseinto a
more reliable state.

Corrections for Round 2:

6 Oxford City 481 (overall 888)Race 7, Teams, Div 1:
Race 7, Teams, Div 2: 9 Cherwell 757

Race 7 - Men:

10White Horse B 767 (overall 1939)
11 Alchester 801
12 Oxf Uni Press806 (overall 1837)
125P Treviss Oxf V 2 45.00 (not Oup)
158H GoldbyWit VI 51.00(not Whh)

email: nickau@comlab . ox. ac . ukphone 01865 249723
OxfordMail XCLeagueResults,HannoNickau,134MagdalenRoad,Oxford, OX4IRJ
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League
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Round 3 Cirencester, 2 Jan 2000

Race 1

Round 3

- Ull Boys
— Cirencester

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
10

12

13
14

15

1

2

3
3
5

6
6

8

9

9
11

12

12
14
14
16

17

I
R

S
'T

M

L

S

S

C
P

D

T

J

J

D

I

S

T

M

R

L

S

S

C
P

D

J

T

D

Castle
Hill

Harvey—Owen
Skuse
Walker
Warren

M Hall

LeGood
Mi tchell
Prentice
Tins on

Buck
Grundy
Stevens
McCrohon

Overall

Oxf

Abn
Oxf
Abn

Oxf

Wit
Gos
Wit

Bor

Wit
Bic
Whh

Cir

Whh

Ull

E

V

A

G

H

H

A

A

H
L

D

H

M

H

D

H
E

V

A

McDonne 11
Richards
Goodwin

Overal 1

Hood
Chaundy
E. Daly
Luke
1 . Daly
Carreras

Gunn

Rhodes

Tolmie
Devoni sh

A McGill
Willis
Petts

R Gill
Westall
Thomas
Mi tchel 1

Ull

MM

Gos

Abn
Bic

Girls

Oxf
Rad

Rad

Oxf
Rad
Bic

Whh

Abn

Bic
Bic
Rad
Wit
Bic

Abn

Wit

Gos

Abn
Bic

3

3

4

8

8

12
14

16

18

19

20

24
25

27

28
29

29

36
36

40

8.04

8.12

8.31

(3)
(2)
(4)
(5)
(6)

(10)
(9)

(12)
(11)

(14)

(17)
(20)
(16)
(19)
(21)
(22)

Ridley
Castle

R Hill

Harvey—Owen
Skuse
Walker

Warren
M Hall

Mitchell
LeGood
Prentice
Tins on
Joines
Stevens
Timms
Buck

Race 2
Round 3 —

Boys

Wit
Oxf
Abn
Oxf
Abn
Oxf

Abn

Wit
Gos

Gos
Wit
Bor

Wit
Gos

Cir
Wit
Bic

2

3
5

5
8

12

12

14

18
18

20

24

24
31

31

35

36

6.38

6.43
6.45

6.47

7.20

7.21

7.57

9.52

(3)
(4)
(7)
(12)

(9)
(13)
(10)
(15)
(17)
(14)

(23)

5.54

6.02
6.04
6.08

6.23

6.43
6.47

50

6.53
6.56
7.16

7.17
7.30

7.36

8.03

17

18

19

1

1

3

4

4

6

7

8

9

10

12
13

14

15

16
16
18

18

20

1

2

3

4

1

2
3

McDonnell
Richards
Goodwin

Race 3 — U13 Boys
Round 3 — Cirencester
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Oxford Mail Cross Country League
11.30

11.43

Ban U15 11.52

12.05
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Cirencester, 2 Jan 2000

Overall U13 Boys

Galbrai th
Castle

J Hill

Flynn
Parsons

Petts
Tirms
Luke
Carroll
Woodruff
Willcocks
Blackwell

Abn
Oxf
Abn
Bic
Oxf
Wit
Ban

Oxf
Gos

Abn

Hkn
Bic

3

4

5

6

6
10
11

13

17
17

17

22

25

Rad

Ban

Rad

Rad

Cir

U15
U13

U15

U13
1

2
3

4

4

6
7
8
9

9
9

12

13

1
2

3

4

5
6
7

1

2
3
4

5

1
2

3

B

P

N

O

G

I

D
A

A

O

S

J Wartke—Dunbar Abn

Race 4 - U13/U15 Girls
Round 3 — Cirencester

Team Results
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Race 4 - U13/U15 Girls
— CirencesterRound 3

Individual Results Race 5 — U15/U17 Boys
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Team Results

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

J
H

C

M

N
P

L
H

c
R

G

S

G

R
C

Rhodes

England
11

Plateau
Williams
Galbrai th
Sprinz
Net,vport
Thorne

Eadle

Thomas
Hood
LeGood
Byrne
Cormack—Loyd
Conway

Whh
Oxf
Cir
Rad

oxf

Oxf
Oxf
Rad
Oxf
Abn
Oxf

Wit
Wit

Rad
Cir

U15
U13

U15

U13
U15

U13
x

U13
x
U13

U13
U15
U13
U15

U13

1

2

3

4

5
6

1

2
3

4

Oxford City
White Horse
Witney
Cirencester
Banbury
Abingdon

17

18

22

30

50
53

Overall Standings

White Horse
Wi tney
Oxford City
Abingdon

62

70
83

109

(4)
(6)
(9)

(12)
(11)
(15)
(18)

(24)

(1)
(5)
(15)

(20)
(19)
(17)

Page 2
Produced by Hanno Nickau

Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark


Oxford Mail Cross Country League
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First
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Cirences ter
Results
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Overall Standings
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Wi tney
Abingdon

B

563
711
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Eynsham
Headington
Bicester
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Race 7 — Men •

Round 3 — Cirencester
Individual Results
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71
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74

J

M

A

M

R
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P
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G
D

J

C
B

R

R
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G
P

I

J
P

D

A

B
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Gleeson
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Bayer
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Darton

Lock

Grove

Greenland
Howard
Gilkes

Ingles on
Chapman
Taylor
Mort
Murfin
Marshal 1
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Ferris
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McCarr011
Shipway
Timms
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Nash
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Cook
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Burlingham
Carroll
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Oxf s

Eyn VI
Wds

Hed
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Wit s
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Chw
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Wds
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Cir
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Chw s
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Hed

Gos

Wit
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41.57
42 .02

42.07

42.09

42.14

42 .25

42.29
42.33

42.39
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42.54

43.13

43.16
43.18
43.25
43 .27
43.34

43.38
43.45

43.47

43.55

44.07
44.10

44.27
44.32

44.37
44.38
4 41
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45.07
45.16
45.25
45.30
45.31
45.52
46.07
46.13

46.23
46.43
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P

M

J

R

S

S

S
M

D
N

J

D

R

A

G

M

R
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Pri t chard
Barnes
Ashton

Baimbridge
Mo ss

Wheeler
Linnel 1
T i Isley
Richards
Hurd
Tredwell
Hunn

Schutterlin
Taylor
Hai ley
Bradford
Baillie
Shipway
Salman

Exl ey
Brain
Wright

sBor

sEyn
Whh s

soux

soux
sOux

Hed s

Whh s
wds s

sBan

Hed s

was s

Hkn s
Kid s

Oxf
Wds s

Hkn s

VIAbn
Wds v2

Oxf v2

Wds s
Whh V2
Whh s

Hkn

1--1kn

Wit s

Wds s

Hkn s

Oxf

Hkn s

JBan

35.41
36.22
36.26
36.35
37.17
37 .40
38.04

38.08
38.10

38.23

40.47
40.54
40.55
40.59

41.11

41.26
41.40
41.47

41.53

LeGoodG
Donalds onA

PontingN

SlatorC

RasgauskiM
Wi ttsT

DuncanA
N Brown

GrundyH

B Green

Gr imsdaleP
DawkinsA

A Garner

J Hanson

Smi thG

Chr i s topherJ

TomkinsN

PodburyA

J Parsons
prenticeI
BlencoweR

R Gill
RobinsonE
TwinnS

DunmoreM

GascoigneM

CurtuningsR

Whi t lockT

WalkerG

Hed

Hed
Abn

77

79

81
82
83

84
85

86
87

88
89

90

91

92

93

Kid
Whh VI
Hed

Oxf

Abn VI

oup
Ban

Wds

oup
Wit

oup
Bor

Hkn

Bic

Hed
Abn
Hed

Eyn
Whh

Eyn
Hed

s

s

VI

VI

s

s
s

s

J
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49.45
49.56
50.02
50.10

50.21
50.27

50.35

50.56
51.16
51.54

51.56

51.56
52.16
52
52.59
53 .29
54.13
54.23
54.48
54.54
55.06
55.14
55.45
56.25
56 .27

56.28

56.35

57 .20
59.27
59.48

Round 3 Cirencester, 2 Jan 2000

95

97
98

99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122

123
124
125

126
127

128
129
130

1

2

3

1

2

2

4
5

6

6
8

9

9

11
12
13

14
15
15

H

S
P

A
T

C
P

D

S

M

M
P

T

W

J

K

B

R

J
D

J

T

A
C

N

A

M

S
R

D

G

P

S
J

A

P

Jacobs

Taylor
Read
Loker

Will son
Jones

Jennings
Wise
Caswell
Hirst
Reyrxolds
Thomas

King
Atkinson
Warnock
Gleeson
Healey
Cox

Maxted
Roberts

Abrahams
Thorne

Creasey
Wheeler

Do 1den

Ups tone
Collins
McMinn
Buswell
Edwards
Manning
Pearce

Finnemore
Stead

Mi 1 Ibank
Munro

Hed s
VIEyn

Hed VI

Bor

Cir s
Whh s

Kid

Bor

Kid
Hed s

Oxf
Wit
Whh VI
Hed
Kid VI

Kid
Hkn

Hed VI

Hed VI
Wit

J
Wit
Wds
Eyn V2
Abn VI

Bic s
Hkn
Kid

Hed s

Hed V2
Cir s

Hed

Eyn V2
Hed s
Abn V3

Wit

Bic s

49.09

49.26

49.32

49.34

61.35
64.19

Overall Junior Men

17

18

19

20

20

23

24

25

26
27

28

29

31

32

34

35

37
38
39
39
41
42

43
44

47

48

50

51

52
53
54

55
57

59
60
61
62

63

65

66

J Starrett
Linnel IR

Wyko f fC
Robinson
GlareT

GeorgeP

WheelerS
SalmanS
RobsonD

TaylorT

BradfordT

BaillieM
LockA

P Darton

NaylorS

GroveA
HowardF
BrainR

T Raws on

ArcherV

LacourB

HumphriesS
Mi 11 sC
MurfinD

MarshallJ

P Waters
NickauH

AdeyA

NashJ

Pont ingN

KyberdP

SlatorC
Hans onJ

ButlerB
BlencoweR

C Jones
Will sonT

D Hall

Jacobs
Greenhi 11

N
M

A

D

J

P

J

M
G

S
S
D

R

S
J

A

N

S

T

Wright
Gascoigne
Reeves

Ban 80
172

Hkn 251

Overall Senior Men

(145)
(177)

(2)

(9)
(13)

(10)
(20)
(22)

(18)
(32)
(21)

(54)

H

J

N
F

D

R
S

S

C
J

G
R

T

G
R

M
R

M

M

G

Dolden
Bailey
Edwards
Goddard
McMinn
Ross

Batts
Moore

Day
Brookes

Overall

Hughes
Richards

Grant

Hai I ey

Bic
Wds

Hed

Ban
Wds

Ban

Bor
Hkn
Hed

Whh

Wit
Wit
Hed

Hed

Eyn
Hed
Hkn

Hed

Chw
Hed

Bor

Whh

Whh

Hed

Chw

Hed
Eyn
oup
Whh
Kid
Hed

oup
Chw
Hkn

Whh
Cir
Gos

Hed
Wds
Bic

Hed
Cir
Chw
Hed

Chw
Kid
Hed

Hed

Hkn

36

47
54

57

57

59

62

65

70

73

76

82
86
87

88

92
92
96

97
99

105

107

108

108

117
134

137
140

143

143

153

155
164

183

190

191
202

207

221

221

229

240

248
264

273

281

324

346
356
360

WaImsl ey
Bradley
Wilson

Goodhand
Barnes

Harris
Pri tchard
McGuigan
Ashton

Thetford
Cherel
Mo s s

Tilsley
Baimbridge
Lund
Hunn

Bor

Eyn
oux
Hed
Ban

Whh
Wds

Hed

Hed
Kid
Hkn
Hkn

was
Wds

3

7

7

10

11

13
13

18

24

24
26

27
32

33

35

35

Vet

1

2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9

Schofield
Ki Icoy-ne
Creasey
Mort

40 Men

Oxf
Whh

Abn

Oxf
Hkn
Oxf
Oxf

Eyn
oup

36

37

43

48
58

67

77

88

Produced by Hanno Nickau

(39)

(40)

(67)

(89)
(81)

(72)
(59)
(75)

(88)

(86)

(124)
(92)
(129) =

(112)

(157)
(113)
(144)

(154) -

(163)

(187)

(34)

(48)

(55)

(73)

(78)
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202 (-)

(66)

(80)

(126)

(90)
(110)
(118)

(122)
(98)
(101)
(121)
(91)

(138)
(131)

(123)

(139)
(161)
(148)

(171)
(169)
(176)

(164)

(53)

(94)
(89)

(119)
(133)

(117)

(152)

Round 3

14

15
16
17

18

19
20
21

22

23

24

26

27

1

2
3

Cirencester, 2 Jan 2000

10

10

12
13
13

15

16
17
18
19

20

21

24

27
28
29

30

33
34
35
36
37

39
40

41

42

43

44

46

49

50

51
52
53

54
55

1
2

3

4

5
6
7
8

9

10

11

12
13

ChapmanG
M Bayer

TaylorP
GilkesP

McKenz i eS
FerrisB
T irnrnsG
CarrollT

I Avery
KleissenF

N Brown

WittsT

GrundyH
Asht onJ

A Duncan

GrimsdaleP
LeGoodG
PrenticeI

R Gill
McCarr011R
Nell insC
DawkinsA

Chr is topherJ

T Stevens
TwinnS

KnightD

AtkinsonW
LokerA
WalkerG

CaswellS

A Garner
ReadP

Whi t 1 ockT

TaylorS

Cand1 inD
ShawJ

CoxR

Burt enshawF

ThomasP

O ' KeefeT
WheelerC
KaleM
Maxted
ParkesL

RichesC
FilshieR

Overall Vet

HurdM

SchutterlinJ

Exl eyJ
TredwellR

RasgauskiM

Burl inghamB

ShipwayM

Smi thG
B Green

Shoe smi thE
RobinsonE

ChiversP

JenningsP

Hed

Hed

Wds

Chw
Bor

Cir
Bic

Bic
Abn
Kid
Hed
Whh
wit
Abn
Oxf
Wit
Bor

Bic
Bic
Hed

was
Cir
Abn

Alc
Hed
Bor

Hed

Kid
Abn
Hed

Eyn
Eyn
Wit
Chw

Hed
Hed
Wit

oup
Abn

Wit
Hed
Chw

Cir
Ban

93

109
112

112
120

121

124

133

135
136
140
146
149
152

152
153
155
158

163

166

172

175
191
195

198
215
217

219

220
223
224

225

240
242

242

245

246

261

269

273

282

296
306
334
360

M

M

T

A

A

B

R
D

A

B

D

A

K

A

D

P

R

Dunmore

Reynolds
Thorne

Ups tone
Creasey
Healey
Buswel 1
Roberts

Mi 11 bank

Page
Howse
Roche
Villiers
Johnson

Overall

Wise
Hart
Smi th

Hed
Oxf
Wds
Hkn

Eyn
Hkn
Hed

Wit

Wit
Alc
Alc

Hed

Alc

214

245
266
267

271

272
282
287

293

310
316

334
339

362

(175)
(189)

(192)

(198)

60 Men

Bor

Chw
Hed

231

352

366

50 Men

Wds
Whh

Oxf

Oxf
Hed
Ked

was

Ban

Hed
Hed

Hed

Alc
Kid

47

54

59

81
130

137

157
162
183
194

198

212
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